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Name Organization Email 
Katharine Kaplan US EPA Kaplan.Katharine@epa.gov 
Tom Bolioli Terra Novum TPB@terranovum.com 
Bruce Nordman LBNL BNordman@lbl.gov 
Steve Donley Dell Steve_Donley@dell.com 
Rob Chapman NVIDIA rchapman@nvidia.com 
Cedric Wang VIA cedricwang@viatech.com 
Paul Zagacki Intel Paul.Zagacki@intel.com 
Chris Miller AMD Chris.Miller@AMD.com 
Paul Swoveland Lexmark swove@lexmark.com 
Evan Haines ICF International ehaines@icfi.com 
Gamal Refai-Ahmed AMD gamal.refai-ahmed@amd.com 
Ho Tran Fujitsu Htran@us.fujitsu.com 
Christopher Payne LBNL CTPayne@lbl.gov 
Robert White Dell Robert_White@dell.com 
Ken Salaets ITI Ksalaets@itic.org 
Valerie Rickman EIA vrickman@eia.org 
Alvin Carter Lenovo acarter@us.lenovo.com 
Peter May-Ostendorp Ecos Consulting Postendorp@ecosconsulting.com 
Dave Salvator Intel david.c.salvatore@intel.com 
Marla Sanchez LBNL mcsanchez@lbl.gov 
C.J. Holthaus VIA cj@centtech.com 
Herman de Hoop BAPCo herman.dehoop@bapco.com 
Randy Stanley Intel randy.p.stanley@intel.com 
Nilesh Shah Intel nilesh.v.shah@intel.com 
Carol Tosaya EFI carol.tosaya@efi.com 
Jan Viegand External Technical 

Consultant to the EC 
jv@vmas.dk 

Kevin Fisher Intel kevin.fisher@intel.com 
Chuck Mullett On Semiconductor chuck.mullett@onsemi.com 
Nathalie Peloqiun Natural Resources 

Canada 
npeloqui@nrcan.gc.ca 

Isabelle Guimont Natural Resources 
Canada 

iguimont@nrcan.gc.ca 

Arnold Alderman Anagenesis, PSMA arnold.alderman@anagenesis-
inc.com 

David Maciel Sony david.maciel@am.sony.com 
Sri Jandhyala On Semiconductor sri.jandhyala@onsemi.com 
Gary Peck Micro Industries gpeck@microind.com 
Robert Koppel Texas Instruments rskoppel@ti.com 
Ivor F. da Cunha Leapfrog ivor.dacunha@sympatico.ca 
Donna Sadowy AMD donna.sadowy@amd.com 
Paul Ford Hewlett-Packard paul.ford@hp.com 
Peter Leone Toshiba Peter.Leone@tais.toshiba.com 
Paolo Bertoldi European Commission Paolo.Bertoldi@ec.europa.eu 


